

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.75 OF 2012

BACHPAN BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

For Respondent(s)
No.1

Mr. Amarjit singh Chandhiok, ASG
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, AOR
Ms. Smriti Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Yamini Khurana, Adv.

For Bihar

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj Biswas, Adv.

M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

For Assam

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.
M/s. Corporate Law Group

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

For R-3

Ms. Shobha, AOR
Ms. Sheetal Agarwal, Adv.

For Chhattisgarh

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

For A.P.

Mr. G.N. Reddy, AOR
Mr. M. Rambabu, Adv.
Mr. S. Nagarajan, Adv.

For Punjab

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

For M.P.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

For Arunachal Pradesh Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Farukh Rashid, Adv.

For Rajasthan Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed tomorrow (28.08.2012).

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|
|
|