

, (ITEM NO.3 COURT NO.1 SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.75 OF 2012

BACHPAN BACHAO ANDOLAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., exemption from personal appearance, permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH CONMT. PET. (C) NO.186 of 2013

Date: 08/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHARAD ARVIND BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.S. Phoolka, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Bhuwan Ribhu, Adv.
Mr. Virender Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG
U.O.I. Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. S. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, AOR

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Shailendar Saini, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

For W.B. Mr. Chanchal Kr. Ganguli, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR
Ms. Soumi Kundu, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

For Gujarat Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Mr. Aakarshan Aditya, Adv.
Ms. Shubhada Deshpande, Adv.

For Mizoram Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhan, Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

For Sikkim Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
Ms. Movita, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR

For Kerala	Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., AOR
For Manipur	Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, AOR Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR
For Arunachal Pradesh	Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR
For Maharashtra	Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR
For Haryana	Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv. Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
For Uttarakhand	Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv. Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv. Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv. Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv. Mr. Dabarshi Bhujan, Adv. Mr. P.K. Jha, Adv. for M/s. K.J. John & Co.
For NALSA	M/s. Corporate Law Group Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR Ms. Mishruthi Vijay, Adv. Ms. Neha Singh, Adv.
For NHRC	Ms. Shobha, AOR Mr. Vijayant Paliwal, Adv. Ms. Jyoti Rana, Adv.
For M.P.	Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, AOR Ms. Archi Agnihotri, Adv.
For Punjab	Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR Mr. Parduman Singh, Adv. Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv. Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
For H.P.	Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, AAG Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR
For U.P.	Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv. Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR
For Rajasthan	Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv. Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR Mr. G.N. Reddy, AOR Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
For Tamil Nadu	Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG Mr. B. Balaji, AOR Mr. T. Mouli Mahendran, Adv. Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

For Nagaland Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed tomorrow (09.05.2013) for passing
further orders.

(Chetan Kumar)	(Juginder Kaur)	
Court Master	Assistant Registrar	